Uétovna zavierka 2020

VYDAVKY

Kampane
Management
Vyvoj a fundraising
SPOLU

PRIJMY

Jednorazové dary
Pravidelné prispevky
SPOLU

VYSLEDOK 2020

EUR

1720 061,05
53 208,13
213 091,88
1986 361,06

EUR

3055 275,81
1070 941,70
4126 217,51

2 139 856,45

%

86,59
2,68
10,73

%

74,05
2595

VYDAVKY

Vyvoj a fundraising
10,73%

Management
2,68%

Kampane
86,59%

25,95%

PRIJMY

Pravidelné prispevky

Jednorazové dary
74,05%




